
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

KAMRAN SHAUKAT 

QAIS ALI 

SAIF ULLAH 

RASHID ABBAS 

SHAUKAT HAYAT

ALLAH NAWAZ QAISRANI

HASSAN ALI

AMEER HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

60902240

60901792

60901896

60900696

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

4 Case #  88M2019

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

MANZOOR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH 

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR 

IRFAN HAIDER 

IMTIAZ ALI 

ISRAR AHMAD 

ASIM NASEER 

MIRZA FAISAL MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ALI MURAD

MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

BASHIR AHMED

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

NASEER AHMED

MIRZA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60902869

60901170

60901062

60902088

60900605

60902145

60902863

60901840

60900894

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

KASUR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

MUHAMMAD FARHAT FAYYAZ 

FIAZAN AHMAD 

ZOHAIB ALI JAVED 

ZAFAR ABBAS KHAN 

MOHSAN IQBAL 

MIAN FAYYAZ HUSSAIN

FIAZ AHMAD

JAVED IQBAL

MAZAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

10

11

12

13

14

60901560

60900246

60902322

60901800

60901089

SARGODHA

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HASEEB UR REHMAN 

ABAID ULLAH 

ABDUR REHMAN

AMMAN ULLAH

1

2

60901141

60900191

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


