PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 88M2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	60902240	1	KAMRAN SHAUKAT SHAUKAT HAYAT	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	60901792	2	QAIS ALI ALLAH NAWAZ QAISRANI	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	60901896	3	SAIF ULLAH HASSAN ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	60900696	4	RASHID ABBAS AMEER HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	60902869	5	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD SHARIF	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	60901170	6	MANZOOR HUSSAIN ALI MURAD	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	60901062	7	MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	60902088	8	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR BASHIR AHMED	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	60900605	9	IRFAN HAIDER MALIK SHAUKAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	60902145	10	IMTIAZ ALI MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	60902863	11	ISRAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD MANSHA	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	60901840	12	ASIM NASEER NASEER AHMED	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	60900894	13	MIRZA FAISAL MEHMOOD MIRZA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 88M2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	60901560	14	MUHAMMAD FARHAT FAYYAZ MIAN FAYYAZ HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	60900246	15	FIAZAN AHMAD FIAZ AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	60902322	16	ZOHAIB ALI JAVED JAVED IQBAL	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	60901800	17	ZAFAR ABBAS KHAN MAZAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	60901089	18	MOHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	60901141	HASEEB UR REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
2	60900191	ABAID ULLAH AMMAN ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.